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The WorldNetDaily.com Survey by Wenzel Strategies

. If the election were held today for the U.S. Senate in your state or local district, and with all other factors being equal, for
which candidate would you vote?

Table of observed frequencies:

Dems GOP Indies Total
The Republican candidate 13 206 58 277
The Democratic candidate 227 9 40 276
Another candidate 12 42 92 146
Not sure 15 10 23 48
Total 267 267 213 747
Table of percentages / columns:
Dems GOP Indies Total
The Republican candidate 4.9 77.2 27.2 37.1
The Democratic candidate 85.0 3.4 18.8 36.9
Another candidate 4.5 15.7 43.2 19.5
Not sure 5.6 3.7 10.8 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:
Liberal Moderate Conservs Total
The Republican candidate 11 49 217 277
The Democratic candidate 125 98 53 276
Another candidate 13 72 61 146
Not sure 9 23 16 48
Total 158 242 347 747
Table of percentages / columns:
Liberal Moderate Conservs Total
The Republican candidate 7.0 20.2 62.5 37.1
The Democratic candidate 791 40.5 15.3 36.9
Another candidate 8.2 29.8 17.6 19.5
Not sure 5.7 9.5 4.6 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Feb. 18-20, 2010. Margin of error +/— 3.56 percentage points.
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. If the election were held today for the U.S. Senate in your state or local district, and with all other factors being equal, for
which candidate would you vote?

Table of observed frequencies:

Men Women Total
The Republican candidate 132 145 277
The Democratic candidate 113 163 276
Another candidate 86 60 146
Not sure 35 13 48
Total 366 381 747
Table of percentages / columns:
Men Women Total

The Republican candidate 36.1 38.1 371
The Democratic candidate 30.9 42.8 36.9
Another candidate 235 15.7 19.5
Not sure 9.6 3.4 6.4
Total 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

Voted Obama McCain Other No vote Total
The Republican candidate 18 226 12 21 277
The Democratic candidate 246 9 8 13 276
Another candidate 49 64 28 5 146
Not sure 26 18 2 2 48
Total 339 317 50 41 747
Table of percentages / columns:

Voted Obama McCain Other No vote Total
The Republican candidate 5.3 71.3 24.0 51.2 37.1
The Democratic candidate 72.6 2.8 16.0 31.7 36.9
Another candidate 14.5 20.2 56.0 12.2 19.5
Not sure 7.7 5.7 4.0 4.9 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Feb. 18-20, 2010. Margin of error +/— 3.56 percentage points.
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. If the election were held today for the U.S. Senate in your state or local district, and with all other factors being equal, for
which candidate would you vote?

Table of observed frequencies:

White Black Hispanic Other Total
The Republican candidate 236 15 14 12 277
The Democratic candidate 171 68 22 15 276
Another candidate 127 4 10 5 146
Not sure 35 7 2 4 48
Total 569 94 48 36 747
Table of percentages / columns:
White Black Hispanic Other Total

The Republican candidate 415 16.0 29.2 33.3 371
The Democratic candidate 30.1 72.3 45.8 1.7 36.9
Another candidate 223 4.3 20.8 13.9 19.5
Not sure 6.2 7.4 4.2 11.1 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

Live West Midwest South East Total
The Republican candidate 73 49 100 55 277
The Democratic candidate 54 79 77 66 276
Another candidate 34 39 45 28 146
Not sure 8 23 9 8 48
Total 169 190 231 157 747
Table of percentages / columns:

Live West Midwest South East Total
The Republican candidate 43.2 25.8 43.3 35.0 37.1
The Democratic candidate 32.0 41.6 33.3 42.0 36.9
Another candidate 20.1 20.5 19.5 17.8 19.5
Not sure 4.7 12.1 3.9 5.1 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Feb. 18-20, 2010. Margin of error +/— 3.56 percentage points.
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. If the election were held today for the U.S. Senate in your state or local district, and with all other factors being equal, for
which candidate would you vote?

Table of observed frequencies:

Earn - $50k $50k-$75k $75k-$125k $125k + Total
The Republican candidate 89 70 81 37 277
The Democratic candidate 169 47 42 18 276
Another candidate 67 23 37 19 146
Not sure 21 5 11 11 48
Total 346 145 171 85 747

Table of percentages / columns:

Earn - $50k $50k-$75k $75k-$125k $125k + Total
The Republican candidate 25.7 48.3 47.4 43.5 37.1
The Democratic candidate 48.8 324 24.6 21.2 36.9
Another candidate 19.4 15.9 21.6 22.4 19.5
Not sure 6.1 3.4 6.4 12.9 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Table of observed frequencies:

- Age 30 30s 40s 50s 60s + Total
The Republican candidate 33 67 65 53 59 277
The Democratic candidate 26 40 50 83 77 276
Another candidate 15 26 42 27 36 146
Not sure 6 11 9 16 6 48
Total 80 144 166 179 178 747
Table of percentages / columns:

- Age 30 30s 40s 50s 60s + Total
The Republican candidate 41.3 46.5 39.2 29.6 33.1 37.1
The Democratic candidate 325 27.8 30.1 46.4 43.3 36.9
Another candidate 18.8 18.1 25.3 15.1 20.2 19.5
Not sure 7.5 7.6 5.4 8.9 3.4 6.4
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Feb. 18-20, 2010. Margin of error +/— 3.56 percentage points.



